
RFP pre-proposal conference attendance confirmation
(If your name and or company name was not included on this list, the information was either illegible or not submitted)

Name of company Point of contact Email Phone Number 

DRIO Rachel Mcfadden Rachel@drioduo.com 4106350229

AMSA Creative Jada hudson Jada.hudson@amsacreative.com 4109848951

Express employment 

professionals Irvin Lewis Irvin.lewis@expresspros.com 4109989500

The Service Shop 

Marketing Agencies Tim Jones TJ@serviceshopagency.com 8004820947

Aquent Kim Somerville ksomerville@aquent.com 4103481230

Senis Agency Cathy Quinones cquinones@senisagency.com 5702622091

Karsh Hagan Camille Ziccardi Cziccardi@karsh.com 7204349388

DELTEK Jeremy Heim JeremyHeim@deltek.com 2063739143

Media Works Michelle Selby mselby@medialtd.com 4434704400

Amy Ward

Colleen Winterling

Beth Cyphers

Accenture Song Bree Fouss Bree.Fouss@accenture.com 7033078447

Urban One / Baltimore Kathleen Taylor kataylor@urban1.com 4109792003

ICF Incorporated LLC Jim Suh Jim.Suh@icf.com 7039343045

Jeff Caporizzo jeff.caporizzo@icfnext.com
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jen Voss Jen.voss@icfnext.com

RLD Digital Raven Davis Raven@rlddigital.com 3234557082

Connelly Partners Dave Kimball Bshabowich@connelypartners.com 6175215400

WPP alex venutura alex.ventura@wpp.com 202-306-7589

9 Rooftops Susan Gooding sgooding@9rooftops.com 3124947850

Jonathan Joseph jjoseph@9rooftops.com

Pure Red Co. Alex Lovett Alex.lovett.purered.net 8492202628

Mark Borcherding mark.borcherding@purered.net 6468725946

Caactus inc katie wilson katiewilson@cactusinc.com 3034557545

Ogilvy Michael Aaron michael.aaron@ogilvy.comn 202-445-5471

Notorius 111 Allison Zuckerman Allison.zuckerman@notorious111.com

Katie Hooper (CEO)  katie.hooper@notorious111.com

Allison Little allison.little@notorious111.com

Deena Smith (COO)  deena.smith@notorious111.com
Justine Henning (Chief Client 

Officer)  justine.henning@notorious111.com

Luquire Adam levine alevine@luquire.com 7045526565

Planit John Gamble Jgamble@planitagency.com 6672192013

I heart media linda glasgom lindiglasgow@iheartmedia.com 3018213007

Mcandrewcompnay Lara Jacobs lara@mcandrewcompnay.com 2407434452

Sabio inc. Helen Goldstein H Goldstein@sabio.inc 786-253-2538
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Abrado Analytics Lisa Van Wormer lisa@abradoanalytics.com 4438323188

My Marketing Doctor Kiki Castiglione kiki@mymarketingdoctor.com

Audacy Leah Berry Leah.Berry@audacy.com 678-814-8120

Quyionah Wingfield Quyionah.Wingfield@audacy.com

Drio Katie Falatko VA@drioduo.com 4106350229

Services Shop Agency Tim Jones TJ@servicesshopagency.com 8004720947

Marketing

TBC Bill Ward Bward@tbc.us 4439560681

Spurrier Group Donna Spurrier dspurrier@spurriergroup.com 8043326502

Tiffany Brown tbrown@spurriergroup.com

Integrated Desgins. Inc Karen Wieland kbranch@idcorpmd.com 410.760.3360

GKV David Blum david.blum@gkv.com

Chris Stark

Roger Gray

David Robinson

Marni Rogow

ALL PRO Staffing David McDonald DMcDonald@AllstaffedUP.com 4104494170

All Staffed UP

Media Now Rachel Kinlein rachel.kinlein@mnl.com 6672743201

Aspen Technology Services Thomas Ankenbauer Tom@aspen-technology.com 2698700583
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